
Date Saturday 5 P.M. SUNDAY 8:00 A.M. Sunday 10:30 A.M. 

Feb. 2-3 

1. Ryan Kemmerly 
2. Josh Schmitt 
3. Jarret Schmitt 

1. Caleb Rineer 
2. Mya Grove 
3. Matthew Zeamer 

1. Ethan Shank 
2. Victoria Baker 
3. Caius Baker 

Feb. 9-10 
1 Seth Wickenheiser 
2. Gracie Murray 
3. Sarah Roach 

1. Hailey Murphy 

2. Kathryn Horst 
3. Meghan Braas 

1. Sophia Spencer 
2. Julianna Spencer 
3. Madeleine Kemmick 

Feb. 16-17 
1. Ben Giles 
2.Nathaniel Giles 
3.Jude Groff 

1. Carson Askey 
2. Ellie Dommel 
3. Andrew Reese 

 1. Isaac Droege 
 2. Sydney Droege 
 3. Caden Droege 

Feb. 23-24 
 

1. Emma Hornick 
2. Rebecca Bourne  
3. Seth Wickenheiser 

1. Ally Snyder 

2. Zach Snyder 
3. Kristin Schauren  

1. Olivia Edmond 
2. Teresa Pessolano 
3. Amanda Pessolano 

March 2-3 
1. Aidan Stehman 
2. Blaise Stehman 
3  Cieran Stehman 

1. Caleb Rineer 
2. Mya Grove 
3. Matthew Zeamer 

1. Rylee Kraft 
2. Maddie Kraft 
3. Nikolaus Schoelkoph 

March 9-10 
1. Ryan Kemmerly 
2. Josh Schmitt 
3. Jarret Schmitt 

1. Hailey Murphy 

2. Kathryn Horst 
3. Meghan Braas 

1. Nathan Resch 
2. Kirsten Resch 
3. Ethan Greth 

March 16-17 
1 Seth Wickenheiser 
2. Gracie Murray 
3. Sarah Roach 

1. Carson Askey 
2. Ellie Dommel 
3. Andrew Reese 

1. Ethan Shank 
2. Victoria Baker 
3. Caius Baker 

March 23-24 

 

1. Ben Giles 
2.Nathaniel Giles 
3.Jude Groff 

1. Ally Snyder 

2. Zach Snyder 
3. Kristin Schauren 

1. Sophia Spencer 

2. Julianna Spencer 
3. Madeleine Kemmick  

March 30-31 
    

1. Emma Hornick 
2. Rebecca Bourne  
3. Jarret Schmitt 

1. Caleb Rineer 
2. Mya Grove 
3. Matthew Zeamer 

1. Isaac Droege 
 2. Sydney Droege 
 3. Caden Droege 

April 6-7 
1. Aidan Stehman 
2. Blaise Stehman 
3  Cieran Stehman 

1. Hailey Murphy 

2. Kathryn Horst 
3. Meghan Braas 

1. Olivia Edmond 
2. Teresa Pessolano 
3. Amanda Pessolano 

April 13-14 
(Palm Sunday) 
**************** 

1. Ryan Kemmerly 
2. Josh Schmitt 
3. Jarret Schmitt 
4. Rebecca Bourne 

1. Carson Askey 
2. Ellie Dommel 
3. Andrew Reese 

4. Caleb Rineer 

1. Nathan Resch 

2. Kirsten Resch 
3. Ethan Greth 
4. Aidan Stehman 

April 20-21 
(Easter) 
************** 

1. Mya Grove 
2. Emma Hornick 
3. Ryan Kemmerly 
4. Seth Wickenheiser 
5. Sarah Roach 
6. Andrew Rreese 

1. Ally Snyder 

2. Zach Snyder 
3. Kristin Schauren  

1. Rylee Kraft 
2. Maddie Kraft 
3. Nikolaus Schoelkoph  

*REMINDER*  When serving, please arrive 15 minutes before Mass.  

                    Please refrain from wearing jeans, sneakers or flip-flops.    

                        Please get a substitute if you are unable to serve.  God bless you! 

+WEEKEND  ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE+ 
  February- March- April    2019 

8 PM 
Come 
At 7:30 

 


